Seminar and Workshop

Next Generation Timber Products and Systems

Thursday, 13 September

Agenda / Running Sheet

Time
9:00
9:30

9:40

10:40
11:00

12:00
12:45
1:30

2:15
3:00
3:15
3:45

Description

Arrival and registration

Welcome and introduction

UoM Developments

CAMPH - current projects and activities

UQ Developments

Tall Timber Hub current projects and activities

Q&A — industry opportunities/research needs in prefab sector and tall timber
markets

Morning tea

European Developments

Scandinavian and ProWood projects and developments

European Development

Swiss and European timber construction developments

Lunch

UTas Developments

Centre for Forest Value

Q&A — industry opportunities/research needs in residential/commercial
markets

Transformative innovation in the built environment: Trends and Challenges
Wrap-up and next steps

Afternoon tea

Adjourn

Responsible

UoM

UoM and FWPA

Priyan Mendis/Tuan Ngo

Dilum Fernandes /Joe
Gattas

ProWood

Christophe Sigrist

Greg Nolan/Nathan
Kotlarewski

Greg Foliente




