



## Next Generation Timber Products and Systems Seminar and Workshop

Thursday, 13 September

## Agenda / Running Sheet

Time	Description	Responsible
9:00	Arrival and registration	UoM
9:30	Welcome and introduction	UoM and FWPA
	UoM Developments	Priyan Mendis/Tuan Ngo
	CAMPH - current projects and activities	
9:40		
	UQ Developments	Dilum Fernandes /Joe
	Tall Timber Hub current projects and activities	Gattas
	Q&A – industry opportunities/research needs in prefab sector and tall timber	
	markets	
10:40	Morning tea	
11:00	European Developments	ProWood
11.00	Scandinavian and ProWood projects and developments	
12:00	European Development	Christophe Sigrist
12.00	Swiss and European timber construction developments	
12:45	Lunch	
1:30	UTas Developments	Greg Nolan/Nathan
1.50	Centre for Forest Value	Kotlarewski
	Q&A – industry opportunities/research needs in residential/commercial	
	markets	
2:15	Transformative innovation in the built environment: Trends and Challenges	Greg Foliente
3:00	Wrap-up and next steps	
3:15	Afternoon tea	
3:45	Adjourn	